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State Election Results
November 4, 2014

Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Thomas C. Foley and Heather Somers
Dannel P. Malloy and Nancy Wyman

Joe Visconti and Chester Frank Harris
Jonathan Pelto and Ebony S. Murphy

Representative in Congress
Lori Hopkins-Cavanagh
Joe Courtney
William C. Clyde
Daniel Reale

State Senator

Art Linares
Emily Bjornberg
Colin D. Bennett

State Representative

Jesse Maclachlan
Tom Vicino

Secretary of the State
Peter Lumaj
Denise W. Merrill
S. Michael DeRosa

Treasurer

Timothy M. Herbst
Denise L. Nappier

Comptroller
Sharon J. MclLaughlin
Kevin Lembo
Rolf W. Maurer
Attorney General
Kie Westby

George Jepsen
Stephen E. Fournier

2638
2411
60

1959
2955
36
39

2693
2331
49

2697
2325

2482
2339
103

2613
2320

2466
2341
55

2120
2691
94



Judge of Probate

Republican Anselmo Delia
Democratic Terrance D. Lomme

Registrar of Voters

Republican Wendy McDermott
Democratic June T. Hansen

The following question was posed followed by election results:
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“Shall the Constitution of the State be amended to remove restrictions concerning absentee

ballots and to permit a person to vote without appearing at a polling place on the day of an

election?”

YES — 1988
Number of Register Voters — 9285
Number of Votes Cast — 5156

Voter turnout — 56%

Sharon Uricchio
Clinton Town Clerk

NO - 2252



