

State Election Results
November 4, 2014

Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Republican	Thomas C. Foley and Heather Somers	2638
Democratic	Dannel P. Malloy and Nancy Wyman	2411
Petitioning Candidates	Joe Visconti and Chester Frank Harris	60
Write In Votes	Jonathan Pelto and Ebony S. Murphy	2

Representative in Congress

Republican	Lori Hopkins-Cavanagh	1959
Democratic	Joe Courtney	2955
Green	William C. Clyde	36
Libertarian	Daniel Reale	39

State Senator

Republican	Art Linares	2693
Democratic	Emily Bjornberg	2331
Green	Colin D. Bennett	49

State Representative

Republican	Jesse MacLachlan	2697
Democratic	Tom Vicino	2325

Secretary of the State

Republican	Peter Lumaj	2482
Democratic	Denise W. Merrill	2339
Green	S. Michael DeRosa	103

Treasurer

Republican	Timothy M. Herbst	2613
Democratic	Denise L. Nappier	2320

Comptroller

Republican	Sharon J. McLaughlin	2466
Democratic	Kevin Lembo	2341
Green	Rolf W. Maurer	55

Attorney General

Republican	Kie Westby	2120
Democratic	George Jepsen	2691
Green	Stephen E. Fournier	94

Judge of Probate

Republican	Anselmo Delia	2755
Democratic	Terrance D. Lomme	2069

Registrar of Voters

Republican	Wendy McDermott	2522
Democratic	June T. Hansen	2280

The following question was posed followed by election results:

“Shall the Constitution of the State be amended to remove restrictions concerning absentee ballots and to permit a person to vote without appearing at a polling place on the day of an election?”

YES – 1988

NO – 2252

Number of Register Voters – 9285

Number of Votes Cast – 5156

Voter turnout – 56%

Sharon Uricchio

Clinton Town Clerk